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Administrative Law Judge Erin O’ Connell

[1linois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104
eoconnel @icc.state.il.us

Administrative Law Judge Phillip Casey
I1linois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104

pcasey @icc.state.il.us

Carolyn Berning

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
cberning@icc.state.il.us

Bob Bishop

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
bbishop@icc.state.il.us

Dave Borden

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
dborden@icc.state.il.us

Carolyn Bowers

I1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
cbowers@icc.state.il.us

W. Sherman Elliott

Assistant to Commissioner Squires
I1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
sdlliott@icc.state.il.us

Richard Favoriti

Deputy General Counsel

[1linois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104
rfavorit@icc.state.il.us

John Feeley

General Counsel

[1linois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104
jfeeley@icc.state.il.us

Janis Freetly

Financial Analysis Division — Finance
[1linois Commerce Commission

527 East Capitol Avenue

Springfield, Illinois 62701
jfreetly@icc.state.il.us

Garrett Gorniak

Financial Analysis Division

[1linois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104
ggorniak@icc.state.il.us

Cheri Harden

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, lllinois 62701
charden@icc.state.il.us

John Hendrickson

Case Manager

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
johendri @icc.state.il.us

Kenneth Hundreiser

Assistant to Commissioner Kretschmer
[1linois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104

khundrel @icc.state.il.us
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Burma Jones

Financial Analysis Division - Accounting

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, lllinois 62701
bjones@icc.state.il.us

Myra K aregianes

General Counsel

[1linois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104
mkaregia@icc.state.il.us

Bruce Larson

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
blarson@icc.state.il.us

Peter Lazare

Financial Analysis Division - Rates
[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, lllinois 62701
plazare@icc.state.il.us

Mike Luth

Financial Analysis Division - Rates
[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
mluth@icc.state.il.us

Barry Matchett

Assistant to Chairman Mathias
[1linois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104
bmatchet@icc.state.il.us

Michelle Mishoe

Assistant to Commissioner Hurley
[1linois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104
mmishoe@icc.state.il.us

Katie Papadimitriu

Assistant to Commissioner Harvill
[1linois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104
kpapadim@icc.state.il.us

Alan Pregozen

I1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
apregoze@icc.state.il.us

Steve Revethis

Genera Counsel

[1linois Commerce Commission

160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-3104

srevethi @icc.state.il.us

Bryan Sant

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
bsant@icc.state.il.us

Eric P. Schlaf

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701

eschlaf @icc.state.il.us

Harold Stoller

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
hstoller@icc.state.il.us

Scott Struck

Financial Analysis Division - Accounting

[1linois Commerce Commission
527 East Capitol Avenue
Springfield, Illinois 62701
sstruck@icc.state.il.us
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Michael C. Arendt, Salvatore Fiorella,
Gerdd T. Fox, Mary Klyasheff, and
Timothy P. Walsh

Peoples Energy

130 East Randolph Drive

Chicago, Illinois 60601
m.arendt@pecorp.com
sfiorella@pecorp.com
gtfox@pecorp.com

m.klyasheff @pecorp.com

twal sh@pecorp.com

William L. Barkas

Manager, Retail State Government Relations

Dominion Resources Services, Inc.
625 Liberty Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA 15222
william_|_barkas@dom.com

Richard Bernet and Anastasia O’ Brien
Exelon Business Services Group
Exelon Corporation

Post Office Box 805398

Chicago, Illinois 60680
richard.bernet@exeloncorp.com
anastasi a.obrien@exeloncorp.com

Beth Carson and Bobbi Welch

Peoples Energy Services

205 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 4216
Chicago, Illinois 60601

bcarson@peopl esenergy.net

bwel ch@peopl esenergy.net

Paul Colgan

BOMA/Chicago

120 South LaSalle Street, Suite 1400
Chicago, Illinois 60603

pcol gan@bomachi.com

Leijuana Doss and Marie Spicuzza
Environment and Energy Division
Cook County State’s Attorney’s Office
69 West Washington, Suite 700
Chicago, lllinois 60602
|doss@cookcountygov.com
saopib@wwa.com

Jean Dressler

Enron Energy Services, Inc.
12 Salt Creek Lane, Suite 450
Hinsdale, Illinois 60521
jdressler@enron.com

David J. Dulick

Exelon Energy Company
2600 Monroe Boulevard
Norristown, PA 19403
david.dulick@exeloncorp.com

Darcy A. Fabrizius

Blackhawk Energy Services

Post Office Box 2226

Waukesha, Wisconsin 53187-2226
dfabrizius@kaztex.com

David I. Fein and Christopher J. Townsend
Piper Marbury Rudnick & Wolfe

203 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1800
Chicago, Illinois 60601-1293
david.fein@piperrudnick.com
chris.townsend@piperrudnick.com

Patrick N. Giordano

Giordano & Neilan, Ltd.

333 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 2800
Chicago, Illinois 60601
giordanoneilan@dereglaw.com

Lawrence A. Gollomp

Assistant General Counsel

United State Department of Energy
1000 Independence Avenue, SW.
Washington, D.C. 20585
lawrence.gollomp@hg.doe.gov

Craig G. Goodman

Stacey L. Rantala

National Energy Marketers Assoc.
3333 K Street, N.W., Suite 425
Washington, D.C. 20007
cgoodman@energymarketers.com
srantala@energymarketers.com
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Michagdl W. Hastings

General Counsel

Association of Illinois Electric Coops.
6460 South 6" Frontage Road

Post Office Box 3787

Springfield, Illinois 62708-3787
hastings@aiec.org

Julie Hextell and Philip O’ Connor
NewEnergy Midwest, LLC

309 West Washington, Suite 1100
Chicago, Illinois 60606

jhextell @newenergy.com
poconnor @newenergy.com

Karen M. Huizenga and Robert P. Jared
MidAmerican Energy Company

106 East Second Street

Post Office Box 4350

Davenport, lowa 52808
kmhuizenga@midamerican.com
rpjared@midamerican.com

Ronald D. Jolly and Alan H. Neff
Assistant Corporation Counsel
Department of Law

City of Chicago

30 North LaSalle Street, Suite 900
Chicago, Illinois 60602-2580
rjolly@ci.chi.il.us

aneff @ci.chi.il.us

Mark G. Kaminski

Assistant Attorney General

Public Utilities Bureau

100 West Randolph Street, 11" Floor
Chicago, Illinois 60601

mkaminski @atg.state.il.us

Robert Kelter, Julie B. Lucas,

and Karin M. Norington
Citizens Utility Board
208 South LaSalle Street, Suite 1760
Chicago, Illinois 60604
rkelter@cuboard.org
jlucas@citizensutilityboard.org

Joseph L. Lakshmanan

[1linois Power Company

500 South 27" Street

Decatur, Illinois 62521-2220
joseph_lakshmanan@illinova.com

Owen E. MacBride

Schiff, Hardin & Waite

6600 Sears Tower

Chicago, Illinois 60606
omacbride@schiffhardin.com

Janine Migden

Senior Director

Enron Corporation

400 Metro Place North, Suite 310
Dublin, Ohio 43017-3375
jmigden@enron.com

Thomas Modaff

Nicor Energy LLC

100 Warrenville Road, Suite 500
Lisle, lllinois 60532-4306

Michagl A. Munson
8300 Sears Tower

233 South Wacker Drive
Chicago, Illinois 60606
munson314@aol.com

Anne R. Pramaggiore

Associate General Counsel
Commonwealth Edison Company
Post Office Box 805398

Chicago, Illinois 60680-5398
anne.pramaggiore@exeloncorp.com

Conrad Reddick

City of Chicago

30 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1040
Chicago, Illinois 60602
creddick@ci.chi.il.us
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E. Glenn Rippie, John Ratnaswamy,
Paul F. Hanzlik, and John L. Rogers, 111
Foley & Lardner

Three First National Plaza, Suite 4100
Chicago, Illinois 60602-4205
grippie@foleylaw.com

jratnaswamy @foleylaw.com
phanzlik@foleylaw.com
jrogers@foleylaw.com

Eric Robertson

Attorney for ILEC

L euders, Robertson & Konzen
1939 Delmar Avenue

Post Office Box 735

Granite City, Illinois 62040
erobertson@Irklaw.com

Daniel W. Rosenblum
Environmental Law & Policy Center
35 East Wacker Drive, Suite 1300
Chicago, Illinois 60601
drosenblum@selpc.org

W. Michael Seidel

Attorney for Cilco

Defrees & Fiske

200 South Michigan Avenue, Suite 1100
Chicago, Illinois 60604

wmseidel @defrees.com

Nick T. Shea

Director, Rates & Regulatory Affairs
Central Illinois Light Company

300 Liberty Street

Peoria, Illinois 61602
nshea@cilco.com

Dale Swan

Exeter Associates, Inc.

12510 Prosperity Drive, Suite 350
Silver Spring, Maryland 20904
dswan@exeterassociates.com

Steven Walter

City Planner V

Department of Environment

City of Chicago

30 North LaSalle Street, Suite 2500
Chicago, Illinois 60602-2580
swalter@ci.chil.il.us



